
Pos 

 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNS 

 

CHALLENGE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNS 

 

ROOKIES 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

79 
38 

6 
35 
25 
74 
23 

125 

62 

5 
217 

91 
104 

31 
50 
65 

13 

77 
12 
72 
57 

Name 

BETTELLA Alberto 
OSLER Matteo 
BENEDET William 
COPPONI Diego 
DE PADOVA Nicola 
POCOBELLO Christian 
SORINI Matteo 
ISRAEL Fahima 

TRECCANI Massimiliano 

BASSI Daniele 
CARPINA Niccola 
MANGILI Mattia 
ZAGONER Andrea 
PANTELLA Fabrizio 
RANZANI Andrea 
ORIANI Alex 

BERTONA Luca 

PEREGO Cristian 
SPINA Paolo Francesco 
FOSCHI Matteo 
TIVERON Alessandro 

Class 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda CBR600 
Yamaha 

MV 

Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Mv Agusta 

kawasaki 

Total Tm 

9:25.033 
9:25.876 
9:29.676 
9:30.879 
9:44.688 
9:52.238 
9:53.836 

10:18.063 

9:40.859 
9:41.027 
9:41.738 
9:44.497 
9:54.295 
9:59.567 

10:17.953 

10:02.134 
10:17.246 
10:17.511 
10:31.757 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
7 

Diff 

0.843 
4.643 
5.846 

19.655 
27.205 
28.803 
53.030 

DNS 

0.168 
0.879 
3.638 

13.436 
18.708 
37.094 

DNS 

15.112 
15.377 

1 Lap 

Gap 

0.843 
3.800 
1.203 

13.809 
7.550 
1.598 

24.227 

0.168 
0.711 
2.759 
9.798 
5.272 

18.386 

15.112 
0.265 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.843 

Avg. Speed 

119,781 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.698 

Best Speed 

121,381 

Best Lap by 

6 - BENEDET William 

 

Printed: 21/04/2024 16:42:57 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - 1 Round Varano 
RTK 600 

Gara 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:31:26 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

21/04/2024 16:30 


